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Event Name Participant Status
JV Volleyball scrim @ Wooster JV Girls Volleyball Active
Tue  08/18/2020  6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
WOOSTER HIGH SCHOOL
JV Volleyball scrimmage @ Woodridge JV Girls Volleyball Active
Thu  08/20/2020  6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
WOODRIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
JV Volleyball @ Canton McKinley JV Girls Volleyball Active
Sat  08/22/2020  10:00 am - 11:30 am
McKinley Senior High School
JV Volleyball home vs Archbishop Hoban JV Girls Volleyball Active
Tue  08/25/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
The Lebron James Arena
JV Volleyball @ Lutheran East JV Girls Volleyball Active
Tue  09/01/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Lutheran High School East
JV Volleyball home vs Stow JV Girls Volleyball Active
Wed  09/09/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
The Lebron James Arena
JV Volleyball @ Medina JV Girls Volleyball Active
Thu  09/10/2020  5:00 pm - 6:25 pm
MEDINA HIGH SCHOOL
JV Volleyball @ Dalton JV Girls Volleyball Active
Tue  09/15/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
DALTON HIGH SCHOOL
JV Volleyball home vs Woodridge JV Girls Volleyball Active
Sat  09/19/2020  10:00 am - 11:30 am
The Lebron James Arena
JV Volleyball home vs Copley JV Girls Volleyball Active
Tue  09/22/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
The Lebron James Arena
JV Volleyball @ Amherst Steele JV Girls Volleyball Active
Thu  09/24/2020  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
MARION L STEELE HIGH SCHOOL
JV Volleyball home vs CVCA JV Girls Volleyball Active
Mon  09/28/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
The Lebron James Arena
JV Volleyball @ North Canton Hoover JV Girls Volleyball Active
Tue  09/29/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm   
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Location
HOOVER HIGH SCHOOL
JV Volleyball @ Barberton JV Girls Volleyball Active
Thu  10/01/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
BARBERTON HIGH SCHOOL
JV Volleyball @ Open Door Christian JV Girls Volleyball Active
Sat  10/03/2020  10:00 am - 11:30 am
Open Door Christian School
JV Volleyball home vs Central Christian JV Girls Volleyball Active
Tue  10/06/2020  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
The Lebron James Arena
JV Volleyball home vs Brecksville-Broadview Heights JV Girls Volleyball Active
Thu  10/08/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
The Lebron James Arena
JV Volleyball home vs Berkshire JV Girls Volleyball Active
Sat  10/10/2020  11:00 am - 12:30 pm
The Lebron James Arena
JV Volleyball @ Hathaway Brown JV Girls Volleyball Active
Wed  10/14/2020  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Ursuline College Stano Athletic Center
JV Volleyball @ Beaumont JV Girls Volleyball Active
Thu  10/15/2020  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Beaumont School
JV Volleyball home vs Aurora JV Girls Volleyball Active
Sat  10/17/2020  9:00 am - 10:00 am
The Lebron James Arena


